
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Nation                          Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Nation                          Total    

Coupe Canada de plongeon 2026 Canada Cup of Diving

Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Prelims

Windsor, Ontario,  Canada

Referee: PETERSON, GORDON -  -              Asst. Referee: TOTH, SARA -  -          

Judge 1: LORTIE, STEPHANE -  -                    Judge 2: HALL, KEVIN -  -         

Judge 3: FISCHER, JIM -  -                        Judge 4: WU, HAOTAO -  -          

Judge 5: FYFE, MATT -  -                          Judge 6: FOERESTER, THORALF -  -  

Judge 7: VOELLMECKE, STEVE -  -         

    1.  LONG, YIPING                  Open          CHN                            327.65

              405B  3.0        8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   67.50     67.50 (1)

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   66.65    134.15 (1)

              205B  3.0        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   70.50    204.65 (1)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   51.00    255.65 (2)

              5152B 3.0        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   72.00    327.65 (1)

    2.  QU, ZHIXIN                    Open          CHN                            321.85

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   52.50     52.50 (15)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   64.50    117.00 (6)

              305B  3.0        7.5 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0   69.00    186.00 (3)

              107B  3.1        8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   72.85    258.85 (1)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   63.00    321.85 (2)

    3.  VALLÉE, MIA                   Open          CAN                            301.95

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   63.00     63.00 (2)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   60.45    123.45 (2)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   63.00    186.45 (2)

              305B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   54.00    240.45 (3)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   61.50    301.95 (3)

    4.  KWONG, ANNA                   Open          USA                            291.70

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (2)

              305B  3.0        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   57.00    120.00 (4)

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   57.00    177.00 (4)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   62.00    239.00 (4)

              5154B 3.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   52.70    291.70 (4)

    5.  O'MEARA, MARGO                Open          USA                            291.50

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   58.50     58.50 (7)

              107C  2.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   56.00    114.50 (8)

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   60.00    174.50 (6)

              305B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   63.00    237.50 (5)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   54.00    291.50 (5)
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    6.  VERZYL, SOPHIA                Open          USA                            289.90

              107B  3.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   55.80     55.80 (11)

              405B  3.0        5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   52.50    108.30 (12)

              305B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    171.30 (9)

              205B  3.0        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   54.00    225.30 (7)

              5154B 3.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   64.60    289.90 (6)

    7.  ERLAM, MARGO                  Open          CAN                            289.65

              5152B 3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   61.50     61.50 (6)

              107B  3.1        6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   51.15    112.65 (9)

              305B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   63.00    175.65 (5)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   52.50    228.15 (6)

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   61.50    289.65 (7)

    8.  GARCIA NAVARRO, ANISLEY       Open          CUB                            282.30

              405B  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.50     49.50 (17)

              305B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   57.00    106.50 (14)

              107B  3.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   55.80    162.30 (12)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   61.50    223.80 (9)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   58.50    282.30 (8)

    9.  JASMIN, AMÉLIE-LAURA          Open          CAN                            276.30

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   57.00     57.00 (10)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   54.00    111.00 (10)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   55.80    166.80 (11)

              305B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   58.50    225.30 (7)

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   51.00    276.30 (9)

    10. HUBERT, LOTTI                 Open          GER                            273.85

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   52.65     52.65 (14)

              107C  2.8        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   53.20    105.85 (15)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   55.50    161.35 (13)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   54.00    215.35 (10)

              305B  3.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   58.50    273.85 (10)

    11. BENT-ASHMEIL, DESHARNE        Open          GBR                            271.70

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (2)

              107B  3.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   52.70    115.70 (7)

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   58.50    174.20 (7)

              305B  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   39.00    213.20 (13)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   58.50    271.70 (11)
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    12. PALKHIVALA, SONYA             Open          CAN                            268.85

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   58.50     58.50 (7)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   63.00    121.50 (3)

              305B  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   36.00    157.50 (14)

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0   54.00    211.50 (14)

              107B  3.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   57.35    268.85 (12)

    13. O'BRIEN, BRITTANY             Open          AUS                            262.80

              405B  3.0        5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   54.00     54.00 (12)

              107B  3.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   55.80    109.80 (11)

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   58.50    168.30 (10)

              305B  3.0        4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   45.00    213.30 (12)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   49.50    262.80 (13)

    14. PHAN, NATALIE                 Open          AUS                            259.95

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   58.50     58.50 (7)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   60.45    118.95 (5)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   54.00    172.95 (8)

              205B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   40.50    213.45 (11)

              305B  3.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   46.50    259.95 (14)

    15. ROLLINSON, AMY                Open          GBR                            259.65

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   63.00     63.00 (2)

              205B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   45.00    108.00 (13)

              305B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   42.00    150.00 (17)

              107B  3.1        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   51.15    201.15 (16)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   58.50    259.65 (15)

    16. DOVISON, LUCY                 Open          AUS                            259.25

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   51.00     51.00 (16)

              107B  3.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   38.75     89.75 (20)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   52.50    142.25 (19)

              305B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   58.50    200.75 (17)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    259.25 (16)

    17. KIM, NAHYUN                   Open          KOR                            254.85

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   43.20     43.20 (21)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   49.50     92.70 (18)

              305B  3.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   61.50    154.20 (15)

              205B  3.0        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   48.00    202.20 (15)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   52.65    254.85 (17)
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    18. MARTINKUS, CHARLOTTE          Open          USA                            242.25

              405B  3.0        5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.50     49.50 (17)

              107B  3.1        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   48.05     97.55 (16)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   56.00    153.55 (16)

              305C  2.8        4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0   39.20    192.75 (20)

              5152B 3.0        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   49.50    242.25 (18)

    19. STEINHAGEN, EMILY             Open          GER                            239.95

              205B  3.0        5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   43.50     43.50 (20)

              305B  3.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   51.00     94.50 (17)

              405B  3.0        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   45.00    139.50 (20)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   55.50    195.00 (18)

              107B  3.1        5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   44.95    239.95 (19)

    20. FRAGOEIRO ARCO, LUISA         Open          POR                            236.80

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   54.00     54.00 (12)

              205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   37.80     91.80 (19)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   54.00    145.80 (18)

              305C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   47.60    193.40 (19)

              107B  3.1        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   43.40    236.80 (20)

    21. CHEN, JACQUELINE              Open          TPE                            208.50

              105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   42.00     42.00 (23)

              205C  2.8        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   42.00     84.00 (22)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   54.60    138.60 (21)

              405C  2.7        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   32.40    171.00 (21)

              5134D 2.5        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   37.50    208.50 (21)

    22. CHEN, BARBARA                 Open          TPE                            190.05

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   39.60     39.60 (24)

              205C  2.8        3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   35.00     74.60 (23)

              305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   44.80    119.40 (22)

              405C  2.7        4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   31.05    150.45 (22)

              5233D 2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    190.05 (22)

    23. JUNG, DAYEON                  Open          KOR                            188.30

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   47.25     47.25 (19)

              107B  3.1        5.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   38.75     86.00 (21)

              305B  3.0        2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   22.50    108.50 (24)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    146.30 (23)

              5152B 3.0        4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   42.00    188.30 (23)
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    24. ROEHNISS, VANESSA             Open          GER                            180.40

              405B  3.0        3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   31.50     31.50 (25)

              107C  2.8        4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   36.40     67.90 (25)

              205B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   45.00    112.90 (23)

              305B  3.0        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5   27.00    139.90 (24)

              5152B 3.0        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50    180.40 (24)

    25. DERBYSHIRE, SOPHIE            Open          NZL                            139.70

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20     43.20 (21)

              205B  3.0        4.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   27.00     70.20 (24)

              305C  2.8        2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   22.40     92.60 (25)

              405C  2.7        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   28.35    120.95 (25)

              5134D 2.5        2.5 2.5 3.0 1.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   18.75    139.70 (25)
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